

1715, Saiprasad Industrial Park-II, Besides Ramol Police Station,
CTM-Ramol Road, Ramol Ahmedabad- 382 449. Mob.: 9067295280
E-mail: cs1@palcorecycle.com Website: www.palcometals.com
CIN: L27310GJ960PLC000998 GSTN: 24AAACP9154D1ZM



Palco Metals Limited

16th August, 2024

To,
BSE Ltd.
Corporate Relation Department,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai: 400 001

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement for Extract of Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to the extract of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended on June 30, 2024.

The advertisements were published in the Indian Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati) newspapers on August 15, 2024

This will also be posted on the company's website at <http://palcometals.com>

Please take note of the above and acknowledge the receipt of the same.

For, Palco Metals Limited,

KirankumarAgrawal
Director
DIN-00594240

The addendum to the page no. 66 of the Prospectus dated August 13, 2024 are as follows:

1. Our shareholding pattern

The table below represents the shareholding pattern of our Company as per Regulation 31 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, as on the date of this Prospectus:

Category Code	Category of shareholder	No. of share holder	No. of fully paid-up equity Shares Held	No. of Partly paid up equity shares held	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of share s (unrealted as per SCR R, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities*			No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including Warrants)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share Capital) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of locked in Shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		Number of shares held in dematerialized form
								No. of Voting Rights					No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (B)	No. (a)	As a % of total share s held (B)	
								Class X	Class Y	Total							
I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII = IV + V + VI	VIII	IX	X	XI = VII + X	XII	XIII	XIV				
(A)	Promoters and Promoter Group	09	1,19,74,175	-	-	1,19,74,175	94.61	1,19,74,175	-	1,19,74,175	94.61	-	-	-	-	-	1,19,74,175
(B)	Public	74	6,82,000	-	-	6,82,000	5.39	6,82,000	-	6,82,000	5.39	-	-	-	-	-	6,82,000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1)	Shares underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Total	83	1,26,56,175	-	-	1,26,56,175	100.00	1,26,56,175	-	1,26,56,175	100.00	-	-	-	-	-	1,26,56,175

*As on the date of this Prospectus 1 Equity Shares holds 1 vote.

INVESTORS, PLEASE NOTE

The details of the allotment made would also be hosted on the website of the Registrar to the issue, SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED at www.skylinereta.com.

All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Issue quoting full name of the First/ Sole applicants, serial number of the Application Form, number of shares applied for and Bank Branch where the application had been lodged and payment details at the address of the Registrar given below:



SKYLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
 Address: D-153 A, 1st Floor, Okhla Industrial Area, Phase - I, New Delhi-110020
 Telephone: +91-11-40450193-97, Fax No: +91-11-26812683
 Email: compliances@skylinereta.com Website: www.skylinereta.com
 Contact Person: Mr. Pawan Bishit
 SEBI Registration Number: INR000003241
 CIN: U74899DL1995PTC071324

For Aesthetik Engineers Limited
 On Behalf of the Board of Directors

Sd/-
 Mr. Avinash Agarwal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01889340

Place: Kolkata
 Date: August 14, 2024

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF AESTHETIK ENGINEERS LIMITED.

Note: All capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have same meanings assigned to them in the Prospectus.

Disclaimer: AESTHETIK ENGINEERS LIMITED has filed the Prospectus with ROC on August 13, 2024, and thereafter with SEBI and Stock Exchanges. The Prospectus is available on the Website of SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in and website of LM, Narnolia Financial Services Limited at www.narnolia.com. Investors should note that investment Equity Shares involve a high degree of risk and for details relating to the same, please see "Risk Factor" beginning on page 26 of the Prospectus.

The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered under U.S. Securities Act of 1933, as amended ("the Securities Act") or any state securities laws in the United States, and unless so registered, and may not be offered or sold within United States, except pursuant to an exemption from, or in a transaction not subject to, the registration requirements of the Securities Act and in accordance with any applicable U.S. state securities laws. The Equity Shares are being offered and sold outside the United States in "offshore transactions" in reliance on Regulations under Securities Act and the applicable laws of each jurisdiction where such offers and sales were made. There will be no public offering in the United States.

राष्ट्रीय बीज निगम लिमिटेड
NATIONAL SEEDS CORPORATION LTD.
 (भारत सरकार का उपक्रम-मिनी रत्न कम्पनी)
 (A Govt. of India Undertaking-Mini Ratna Company)
 कारपोरेट पहचान संख्या (CIN): U74899DL1963GOI003913
 क्षेत्रीय कार्यालय : ब्लॉक-एच, फ्लॉर-12, सेक्टर-5, साल्ट लेक, कोलकाता-700091
 फोन: 033-2367-1077 / 74, ई-मेल : nsc.kolkata.ro@gmail.com
 सं.:- उत्पादन - 03/ एन.एस.सी.: कॉल/2024-25/ दिनांक: 14-08.2024
सूचना / NOTICE

विभिन्न फसलों की विभिन्न किस्मों के आधारीय, प्रमाणित एवं टैगल श्रेणी के बीजों जैसे गेहूँ, मक्का, राजी, मूंग, उद, चना, मटर, मूंगफली, हिल, मसूर, सुलभसुबी, मक्का, हॉर्समूंग (कुन्बी), मसूर, प्रामो (सीरिस), और चारसों के तान तैपर उत्पाद की आपूर्ति के लिए पूर्व गैरस के आधार पर अत्यावधि (14 दिन के) ई-निविदा आमंत्रित करने की सूचना, जब पैकिंग सामग्री उपरससों द्वारा प्रदान की जाती है।

Short term (14 days) e-Tender Notice is invited for Supply of fresh finished product of various Foundation, Certified & TL category seeds and varieties of field crops Le Wheat, Maize, Raji, Greengram, Blackgram, Gram, Fieldpea, Groundnut, Sesamum, Mustard, Sunflower, Sweetcorn, Horsegram (Kulthi), Lentil, Grasspea (Lathyrus), & Berseem on Ex-Godown Basis when packing materials is provided by NSC.

For details, please visit NSC's website www.indiaseeds.com under Public Notice (Tender / Quotations). Online bid for the above tender may be submitted at NSC e-Portal: https://indiaseeds.envida.com पर अधिकतम 28.08.2024 के 14:30 बजे तक प्रस्तुत किये जाते हैं। शुद्ध/प्रमाणित केवल निगम की वेबसाइट पर प्रकाशित होगी।

For details, please visit NSC's website www.indiaseeds.com under Public Notice (Tender / Quotations). Online bid for the above tender may be submitted at NSC e-Portal: https://indiaseeds.envida.com latest by 14:30 hrs. of 28.08.2024 Contingendum / Addendum, if any, shall only be published in NSC's website.

क्षेत्रीय प्रबंधक, राष्ट्रीय बीज निगम, कोलकाता / Regional Manager, NSC, Kolkata

JULIEN AGRO INFRA TECH LIMITED
 CIN : L28219WB1997PLC083457
 REGISTERED OFFICE: YASHODA CHAMBER, 85, BENTUCK STREET, 5TH FLOOR, ROOM NO. 6, KOLKATA - 700001

Statement of Un-audited Financial Results for the First Quarter ended June 30, 2024 (Rs. In LACS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Current Quarter Ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding three months ended in the Previous Year
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1.	Total Income from Operations	-	1,589.06	-
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (Before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.99)	4.15	(9.10)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(14.99)	4.15	(9.10)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(15.23)	2.44	(9.10)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (After Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (After Tax))	(15.23)	2.44	(9.10)
6.	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.08)	0.01	(0.05)
	(a) Basic	-	-	-
	(b) Diluted	1	-	-

Note:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format for the First Quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format is also available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s).

Date: 14.08.2024
 Place: Kolkata
 For: Julien Agro Infratech Limited
 Poo Jani
 (Company Secretary)

BF INVESTMENT LIMITED
 Regd. Off.: Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune- 411036
 KALYANI
 CIN : L65993PN2009PLC134021 Tel: +91 77190 05777 Email : secretarial@bfpune.com Website : www.bfpune.com

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024. (₹ in Million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30-06-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024	30-06-2024	30-06-2023	31-03-2024
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	77.23	59.30	1,181.59	77.23	59.30	428.56
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	70.12	49.57	1,113.70	70.12	49.57	360.67
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	70.12	49.57	1,113.70	70.12	49.57	360.67
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	62.25	37.59	837.07	1,826.11	563.01	4,337.43
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	7,952.96	1,141.53	6,534.11	9,716.61	1,666.75	15,112.92
6	Equity Share Capital	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34	188.34
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year)	-	-	27,688.41	-	-	61,824.53
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each - not annualised) Basic & Diluted	1.65	1.00	22.22	48.48	66.43	115.15

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.bfpune.com.

For BF Investment Limited
 B. S. Mitkari
 Director
 DIN : 03632549

Place : Pune
 Date : August 14th, 2024
 Duly Authorised by the Board of Directors on their behalf

PALCO METALS LIMITED
 CIN:L27310GJ1960PLC000998
 Regd. Office: Block No 1715, Saprasad Industrial Park-II, Besides Ramol Police Station, C/TM- Ramol Road, Ramol, Ahmedabad-382449.
 Tele Ph No: 9426078920 • E-mail: cst@palcorecycle.com • Website: www.palcometals.com.

(Rs. In Lakh except as stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30.06.24	30.06.24	31.03.24	31.03.24	30.06.24	31.03.24	31.03.24	
1	Total Income from Operations	0.61	30.43	0.00	30.43	6009.88	6093.21	3825.21	19445.18
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-8.85	19.04	-5.40	3.78	382.22	230.95	14.36	419.38
3	Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates)	-8.85	19.04	-5.40	3.78	382.22	229.67	-141.36	575.10
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items/Associates)	-8.85	18.04	-5.40	2.78	282.22	94.67	-141.36	503.36
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-8.85	18.04	-5.40	2.78	282.22	94.67	-141.36	502.85
6	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Earnings Per Share (of Re. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic & Diluted:	-0.22	0.45	-0.14	0.07	7.06	2.37	-3.53	12.57
8	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	390.10	398.95	396.17	398.95	2407.48	2125.26	1983.90	2125.26

Notes:
 The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, approved by the Board at its respective meeting held on 13th August, 2024.
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / half yearly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website viz. www.bseindia.com & on the Company's website: www.palcometals.com

For and on behalf of
Palco Metals Limited
 Sd/-
 Kirankumar Agrawal
 Managing Director DIN: 00395934

Date: - 14th August, 2024
 Place: -Ahmedabad

AIRAN LIMITED
 Regd. Office : 408, Kiriman Complex, B/h. Rembrandt, C. G. Road, Ahmedabad - 380006, INDIA.
 Ph.: +91-79-2646 2233, +91-8866442200 CIN : L74140GJ1995PLC025519 Email : contact@airanlimited.com, Website : www.airanlimited.com, www.airanlimited.in

Extracts of Statement of Standalone and Consolidated UnAudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended June 30, 2024 (Rs in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	
		30/06/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024	30/06/2024	30/06/2023	31/03/2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	4,493.60	2,162.95	9,459.49	4,811.17	2,478.54	10,854.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	2,548.87	216.28	1,471.93	2,574.45	244.59	1,687.13
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional items)	2,548.87	216.28	1,471.93	2,574.45	244.59	1,687.13
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional items)	2,161.83	170.73	1,133.57	2,178.16	182.84	1,288.96
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,159.14	169.61	1,108.49	2,175.60	181.00	1,263.40
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 2 each)	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	8,953.01	-	-	10,102.28
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	1.73	0.14	0.91	1.74	0.14	0.98

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.airanlimited.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of
AIRAN LIMITED
 Sd/- Sandeepkumar Vishwanath Agrawal
 Managing Director (DIN : 02566480)

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date : August 14, 2024

SANSTAR LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Sanstar House, Opp. Suvitha Shopping Center, Near Parimal Under Bridge, Paidi, Ahmedabad - 380007
 Phone : +91 79 26651819/20/21 Fax : +91 79 26651822.
 Email : md@sanstar.in, Website : www.sanstar.in, CIN : L15400GJ1982PLC072555

UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended	Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Corresponding quarter ended
	30-June-2024 Unaudited	31-March-2024 Audited	30-June-2023 Unaudited	30-June-2024 Unaudited	31-March-2024 Audited	30-June-2023 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	29,184.12	1,08,168.22	30,489.76	29,184.12	1,08,168.34
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	2,152.93	8,972.35	1,840.88	2,152.93	1,840.88
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	1,650.71	6,676.63	1,410.61	1,650.71	1,410.61
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period after tax (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,650.71	6,663.03	1,410.61	1,650.71	1,410.61
5	Equity Share Capital	2,808.89	2,808.89	2,808.89	2,808.89	2,808.89
6	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	22,567.25	-	-	22,567.29
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) of Rs. 2/- each (not annualised)	1.18	4.75	1.00	1.18	4.75
	-Basic EPS (in Rs.)	1.18	4.75	1.00	1.18	4.75
	-Diluted EPS (in Rs.)	1.18	4.75	1.00	1.18	4.75

Notes:
 (a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No: CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated July 5, 2016. The full format of Quarterly ended Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also company's website at www.sanstar.in

By order of the Board
 for SANSTAR LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Gouthamchand Chowdhary
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN: 00196397)

Place: Ahmedabad
 Date: 14th August, 2024

TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED
 CIN : L51109WB1983PLC036510
 Registered office : Martin Burn Business Park, Room No. 902, BP - 3, Salt Lake, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091
 Website : www.tarsons.com, Email : info@tarsons.com, Telephone No.: +91 33 3522 0300

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE, 2024 (₹ in million (except per share data))

Sl No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	31st March, 2024	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	31st March, 2024	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Revenue from Operations	648.49	866.37	625.66	2,773.10	847.97	1,057.21	2,963.94	
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year before tax	87.18	255.06	128.51	693.71	63.16	170.44	607.68	
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax	64.61	187.82	95.96	512.47	40.16	103.16	426.40	
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	64.42	192.12	92.62	511.14	44.00	117.99	435.60	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41	
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	6,097.76	-	-	6,022.21	
7	Earning Per Share (Face								